Second Issue               September 2016
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Systems
Low Energy –
Low Carbon Buildings
Insulat ion
See rear cover for applicable countries
2

Code EA 40
13
Order Guide
20 mm Panel (Internal Use)
To produce 1,000 m2 of Kingspan PalDuct Systems, the
following is a list of material and accessories for a standard
construction requirement:
30 mm Panel (External Use)
To produce 1,000 m2 of Kingspan PalDuct Systems, the
following is a list of material and accessories for a standard
construction requirement:
Code Description UOM Approx. Qty.
20P80 Panel 4000 x 1200 mm m2 1,000
20AC10 Aluminum Invisible Profile m 760
20AC11 H Bayonet in Polymer m 400
20AC12 Corner Cover in Polymer pc 900
20AC13
Corner Plate for Invisible
Profile
pc 1,200
20AC14 Aluminum U Profile m 80
20AC15 Aluminum Chair Profile m 80
20AC16 Aluminum F Profile m 80
M23
Kingspan PalDuct
Adhesive
kg 90
20M24 Aluminum Tape roll 150
M25 Kingspan PalDuct Sealant tube 90
Code Description UOM Approx. Qty.
30P200 Panel 4000 x 1200 mm m2 1,000
30AC10 Aluminum Joint Profile m 760
30AC11 Aluminum Channel m 400
30AC12 Steel Corner pc 1,500
30AC13
Corner Plate for Invisible
Profile
pc 1,500
M30 Gasket pc 400
30AC14 Aluminum U Profile m 80
30AC15 Aluminum Chair Profile m 80
30AC16 Aluminum F Profile m 80
M23
Kingspan PalDuct
Adhesive
kg 90
30M24 Aluminum Tape roll 150
M25 Kingspan PalDuct Sealant tube 90
AC18
Reinforcement Bar in
Aluminum
m 120
AC19 Reinforcement Disc pc 200
 Project Name: Nation Towers
 Location: Abu Dhabi, U.A.E.